Document Number: 51041 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 11-Feb-09 See also: Application notes 11
TS3Y
Vishay Sfernice
Surface Mount Miniature Trimmer 3 mm
Single-Turn Cermet Sealed
FEATURES
• 0.125 W at 70 °C

PACKAGING
TR1000 = Tape and reel 1000 pcs
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
T S 3 Y J 5 0 4 M R 1 5
MODEL STYLE OHMIC
VALUE
TOL. PACKAGING
CODE
SPECIAL
(IF APPLICABLE)
See the end of this data book for conversion tables
Ø 13 ± 0.51 Ø 21.01 ± 0.79
Ø 178 ± 2.03
Equal spaced
3 plcs.
1.78 min.
12.40 + 2.00
2.67 ± 0.2
60 ± 2.03
2.5 ± 0.1
4.0 ± 0.1
0.3 ± 0.1
5
4
0
K
5.52 ± 0.18
3.8 ± 0.2
1.5 ± 0.2
1.5 ± 0.1
2.0 ± 0.1
4.0 ± 0.1
1.75 ± 0.1
12 ± 0.2
Reel of 1000 pieces
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com